
30 MINUTE HANDS-ON FACIAL 

60 MINUTE HANDS-ON FACIAL

60 MINUTE BIOTEC SKIN SOLUTION FACIAL

£40.00

£65.00

£75.00

T H E

fretwell health and
beauty spa

PRICE LIST
FACIALS:

MASSAGE:
40 MINUTE HOT STONE BACK MASSAGE

75 MINUTE HOT STONE FULL BODY MASSAGE 

(INCLUDING FACE)

30 MINUTE WELLNESS HOLISTIC BACK MASSAGE

60 MINUTE WELLNESS HOLISTIC FULL BODY MASSAGE

30 MINUTE WELLBEING DEEP TISSUE BACK MASSAGE

60 MINUTE WELLBEING DEEP TISSUE FULL BODY MASSAGE

35 MINUTE INTENSELY CLEANSING SALT SCRUB

30 MINUTE PEACEFUL PREGNANCY BACK MASSAGE

60 MINUTE PEACEFUL PREGNANCY FACE AND BODY EXPERIENCE

£50.00

£75.00

£40.00

£65.00

£45.00

£70.00

£37.00

£45.00

£70.00

T: 01709 702250

E: FRETWELLBEAUTY@HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK

A: FRETWELL HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPA, HELLABY HALL HOTEL, HELLABY, ROTHERHAM, S66 8EX

W: WWW.HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK/SPA

NAIL TREATMENTS
75 MINUTE IMMACULATE MANICURE

45 MINUTE ESSENIAL MANICURE

30 MINUTE MINI MANICURE

75 MINUTE PRISTINE PEDICURE

45 MINUTE ESSENTIAL PEDICURE

30 MINUTE MINI PEDICURE

90 MINUTES MANICURE AND PEDICURE

15 MINUTE FILE AND POLISH

£36.00

£30.00

£25.00

£40.00

£32.00

£26.00

£60.00

£20.00

GEL HANDS & FEET

GEL ADD ON MANICURE

GEL ADD ON PEDICURE

GEL HANDS 

GEL FEET 

SOAK OFF 

£60.00

£10.00

£10.00

£30.00

£30.00

£10.00



RELAXING PAMPER DAY 

GIRLS NIGHT IN 

ULTIMATE SLEEPOVER

ROMANTIC SPA PACKAGE

TWO NIGHT PAMPER PACKAGE

THE FRETWELL PAMPER AND PARTY 

PACKAGE

SUNDAY-THURSDAY £99.00PP

   FRIDAY AND SATURDAY £109.00PP

SUNDAY-THURSDAY £145.00PP

   FRIDAY AND SATURDAY £155.00PP

SUNDAY-THURSDAY £155.00PP

   FRIDAY AND SATURDAY £165.00PP

SUNDAY-THURSDAY £150.00PP

   FRIDAY AND SATURDAY £160.00PP

£280.00PP

£170.00PP

T H E

fretwell health and
beauty spa

PRICE LIST
SPA PACKAGES:

T: 01709 702250

E: FRETWELLBEAUTY@HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK

A: FRETWELL HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPA, HELLABY HALL HOTEL, HELLABY, ROTHERHAM, S66 8EX

W: WWW.HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK/SPA

WAXING AND TINTING:

HOLLYWOOD INTIMATE WAXING

FULL LEG WAX

HALF LEG WAX

BIKINI WAX

FULL LEG AND BIKINI WAX

HALF LEG AND BIKINI WAX

UNDERARM WAX

LIP OR CHIN WAX

LIP AND CHIN WAX

EYEBROW WAX AND SHAPE

EYEBROW OR EYELASH TINT

£40.00

£28.00

£22.00

£15.00

£37.00

£32.00

£12.00

£10.00

£12.00

£10.00

£15.00


