FRETWELL HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPA

BESUTY SPA

PRICE LIST

30 MINUTE HANDS-ON FACIAL	FACIALS	:	£40.00			
60 MINUTE HANDS-ON FACIAL			£65.00			
60 MINUTE BIOTEC SKIN SOLUTION FACIAL			£75.00			
MASSAGE:						
40 MINUTE HOT STONE BACK MASSAGE			£50	0.00		
75 MINUTE HOT STONE FULL BODY MASSAGE			£75	5.00		
(INCLUDING FACE)						
30 MINUTE WELLNESS HOLISTIC BACK MASSAGE				£40.00		
60 MINUTE WELLNESS HOLISTIC FULL BODY MASSAGE				£65.00		
30 MINUTE WELLBEING DEEP TISSUE BACK MASSAGE				£45.00		
60 MINUTE WELLBEING DEEP TISSUE FULL BODY MASSAGE			£7(£70.00		
35 MINUTE INTENSELY CLEANSING SALT SCRUB			£3	£37.00		
30 MINUTE PEACEFUL PREGNANCY BACK MASSAGE				5.00		
60 MINUTE PEACEFUL PREGNANCY F	ACE AND B	ODY EXPER	IENCE £70).00		
NAIL TREATMENTS						
75 MINUTE IMMACULATE MANICURE	£36.00					
45 MINUTE ESSENIAL MANICURE	£30.00	GEL HANDS	& FEET	£60.00		
30 MINUTE MINI MANICURE	£25.00	GEL ADD O	N MANICURE	£10.00		
75 MINUTE PRISTINE PEDICURE	£40.00	GEL ADD O	N PEDICURE	£10.00		
45 MINUTE ESSENTIAL PEDICURE	£32.00	GEL HANDS		£30.00		
30 MINUTE MINI PEDICURE	£26.00	GEL FEET		£30.00		
90 MINUTES MANICURE AND PEDICURE	£60.00	SOAK OFF		£10.00		
15 MINUTE FILE AND POLISH	£20.00 T: 01709 702250					

I: 01/09 /02250 E: FRETWELLBEAUTY@HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK A: FRETWELL HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPA, HELLABY HALL HOTEL, HELLABY, ROTHERHAM, S66 8EX W: WWW.HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK/SPA

FRETWELL HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPA

PRICE LIST

SPA PACKAGES:

RELAXING PAMPER DAY• SUNDAY-THURSDAY £99.00PPGIRLS NIGHT IN• FRIDAY AND SATURDAY £109.00PPGIRLS NIGHT IN• SUNDAY-THURSDAY £145.00PPFRIDAY AND SATURDAY £155.00PP• FRIDAY AND SATURDAY £155.00PPULTIMATE SLEEPOVER• SUNDAY-THURSDAY £155.00PPROMANTIC SPA PACKAGE• SUNDAY-THURSDAY £160.00PPTWO NIGHT PAMPER PACKAGE• £280.00PPTHE FRETWELL PAMPER AND PARTY• £170.00PP

WAXING AND TINTING:

PACKAGE

HOLLYWOOD INTIMATE WAXING	£40.00
FULL LEG WAX	£28.00
HALF LEG WAX	£22.00
BIKINI WAX	£15.00
FULL LEG AND BIKINI WAX	£37.00
HALF LEG AND BIKINI WAX	£32.00
UNDERARM WAX	£12.00
LIP OR CHIN WAX	£10.00
LIP AND CHIN WAX	£12.00
EYEBROW WAX AND SHAPE	£10.00

EYEBROW OR EYELASH TINT £15.00

T: 01709 702250 E: FRETWELLBEAUTY@HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK A: FRETWELL HEALTH AND BEAUTY SPA, HELLABY HALL HOTEL, HELLABY, ROTHERHAM, S66 8EX W: WWW.HELLABYHALLHOTEL.CO.UK/SPA